
Tamluk (Medinipur E) Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Betal Leaves - Local  80.00  8,000.00  12,000.00  4,000.00  8,000.00 2025-11-02

Brinjal  36.00  3,600.00  3,800.00  3,400.00  3,600.00 2025-11-02

Cabbage  24.00  2,400.00  2,600.00  2,200.00  2,400.00 2025-11-02

Onion  14.00  1,400.00  1,600.00  1,200.00  1,400.00 2025-11-02

Rice - Fine  41.00  4,100.00  4,200.00  4,000.00  4,100.00 2025-11-02

Betal Leaves - Other  350.00  35,000.00  52,000.00  18,000.00  35,000.00 2025-11-02

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd  34.00  3,400.00  3,600.00  3,200.00  3,400.00 2025-11-02

Potato - Jyoti  14.50  1,450.00  1,500.00  1,400.00  1,450.00 2025-11-02

Rice - Common  38.00  3,800.00  3,900.00  3,700.00  3,800.00 2025-11-02

Sweet Pumpkin  24.00  2,400.00  2,600.00  2,200.00  2,400.00 2025-11-02

Onion - Other  31.00  3,100.00  3,200.00  3,000.00  3,100.00 2023-10-20

Ridgeguard(Tori)  45.00  4,500.00  4,800.00  4,300.00  4,500.00 2023-10-20

Sweet Pumpkin - Other  20.00  2,000.00  2,200.00  1,800.00  2,000.00 2023-10-20

Onion - Big  34.00  3,400.00  3,500.00  3,300.00  3,400.00 2023-10-20

Brinjal - Other  56.00  5,600.00  5,800.00  5,400.00  5,600.00 2023-10-20

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other  50.00  5,000.00  5,200.00  4,800.00  5,000.00 2023-10-20

Bitter gourd - Other  55.00  5,500.00  5,700.00  5,200.00  5,500.00 2023-10-20

Cucumbar(Kheera) - Other  41.00  4,100.00  4,400.00  3,800.00  4,100.00 2023-10-20

Pointed gourd (Parval) - Other  44.00  4,400.00  4,800.00  4,000.00  4,400.00 2023-10-20
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